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1 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:40.751 10 10 - - 30.161 38.073 32.517

2 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:41.553 5 7 0.802 0.802 30.452 38.083 33.001

3 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:41.575 11 11 0.824 0.022 30.431 38.073 32.896

4 MAURIN Axel Viltais Yamaha Superbike 1:41.688 10 10 0.937 0.113 30.422 38.184 32.847

5 NIGON Erwan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Honda Superbike 1:41.897 4 9 1.146 0.209 30.587 38.208 33.003

6 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:41.901 3 12 1.150 0.004 30.526 38.532 32.034

7 GINES Mathieu Moto-Club du Circuit Paul Ricard Kawasaki Superbike 1:42.073 9 9 1.322 0.172 30.530 38.444 33.099

8 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Niè… BMW Superbike Challenger 1:42.259 8 8 1.508 0.186 30.540 38.648 33.056

9 HEDELIN Camille Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve BMW Superbike 1:42.264 10 12 1.513 0.005 30.458 38.419 33.346

10 SUCHET Sebastien Moto Club Annemasse Kawasaki Superbike 1:42.856 3 6 2.105 0.592 30.631 38.747 33.416

11 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Nevers et de la Niè… Yamaha Superbike 1:43.146 9 9 2.395 0.290 30.557 38.670 33.662

12 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:43.160 3 8 2.409 0.014 30.833 38.911 33.416

13 ROSSI Louis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki Superbike 1:43.454 3 9 2.703 0.294 30.786 39.041 33.535

14 SUCHET Valentin Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:43.764 11 11 3.013 0.310 30.933 39.088 33.743

15 LEU Bryan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:43.830 5 6 3.079 0.066 30.720 38.682 33.868

16 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:43.886 10 10 3.135 0.056 30.923 39.193 33.673

17 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.005 10 11 3.254 0.119 30.883 39.240 33.542

18 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:44.243 3 7 3.492 0.238 30.945 39.274 34.024

19 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.447 7 8 3.696 0.204 31.174 39.343 33.852

20 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Suzuki Superbike 1:44.450 4 10 3.699 0.003 31.096 39.322 33.846

21 MICHAUD Julien Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:44.556 10 11 3.805 0.106 30.995 39.517 34.028

22 FRAGA Sebastien Activbike Honda Superbike Challenger 1:44.573 5 8 3.822 0.017 31.023 39.432 33.891

23 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.926 7 9 4.175 0.353 31.218 39.266 33.940

24 PERRET David Moto Club Angevin Honda Superbike 1:45.130 4 5 4.379 0.204 31.078 39.555 34.374

25 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:45.705 4 9 4.954 0.575 31.354 39.816 34.320

26 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:45.893 7 8 5.142 0.188 31.309 40.075 34.393

27 SAMBARDIER Pierre RMSC Villeurbannais Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:46.279 10 10 5.528 0.386 31.816 39.747 34.567

28 GOLD Bertrand Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Suzuki Superbike 1:46.355 8 9 5.604 0.076 31.545 40.239 34.391

29 SALVI Jean-Noël Activbike Yamaha Superbike 1:48.828 10 11 8.077 2.473 32.128 41.333 35.143

30 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:49.124 4 9 8.373 0.296 32.180 41.425 35.519

31 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

32 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Ducati Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -
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